BDCOM S5600 Series
Full 10GE Switches
BDCOM S5600 Series Full 10GE Switches
Product Overview
BDCOM S5600 Switch Series is a new generation of full gigabit smart switches targeted at
the operator IP metropolitan area networks, government and enterprise networks, Internet cafes
and diskless working environments introduced by Shanghai Baud Data Communication co., LTD.
S5600  is  developed  on the  basis  of  high  performance  hardware  and  BDROS -  a  software

Upload and download of TFTP files
RMON
Ordering Information
Item Description
S5600 Series
S5612
Ethernet managed switch with 12 10GE SFP ports and 8 GE
TX ports (1 Console port, 12 10GE/GE auto-adaptive SFP+
ports, 8  GE TX ports; 220V AC power supply,  dual  power
supplies; the cooling fan, 1U, standard 19-inch rack-mounted
installation)
Optical Modules
Gigabit Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B Gigabit SFP optical ports transfers to RJ45 TX port modules
GSFP-SX-D Gigabit SFP multi-mode（500m, 850nm, LC, DDM）
GSFP-LX-10-D Gigabit SFP single mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D Gigabit SFP single mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D Gigabit SFP single mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit SFP single mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI Gigabit  SFP single  mode,  single-core  bidirectional  (10Km,
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
Gigabit  SFP single  mode,  single-core  bidirectional  (10Km,
TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)